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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Christ Marino (2005) 20.00

+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Halbeisen Florian (2005) 18.50

o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Barras Léo (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.50

+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 Berthet Hugo (2005) 18.25
+ Barras Léo (2006) 9.75
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.25
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75

2 Barras Léo (2006) 17.00
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50
o Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Martin Gaël (2004) 20.00

+ Simic Andrej (2004) 10.00
+ Perlines Léo (2004) 10.00

 
1 Christ Dario (2003) 19.75

+ Rogivue Théo (2003) 9.75
+ Turin Yann (2003) 10.00

 
1 Thomann Gian (2003) 19.75

+ Porchet Aurélien (2003) 9.75
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00

1 Martin Mehdi (2003) 18.75
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.75
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 10.00

1 a Perret Axel (2003) 18.50
o Turin Yann (2003) 8.75
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 9.75

1 b Rogivue Théo (2003) 18.50
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
+ Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 10.00

1 c Simic Andrej (2004) 18.50
+ Perlines Léo (2004) 10.00
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 18.25
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 9.75
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

1 a Koller Rémi (2003) 18.25
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 9.75
o Thomann Gian (2003) 8.50

1 b Porchet Aurélien (2003) 18.25
o Thomann Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 9.75

1 c Turin Yann (2003) 18.25
+ Perret Axel (2003) 9.75
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

1 Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 17.00
o Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 8.50
o Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50

1 a Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 17.00
o Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50
o Porchet Aurélien (2003) 8.50

1 b Perlines Léo (2004) 17.00
o Simic Andrej (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 20.00

+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00
+ Brodard François (2008) 10.00

 
1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 19.75

+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.75
+ Thomann Mica (2008) 10.00

 
1 Torche Louis (2007) 19.75

+ Vauthey Maxime (2008) 9.75
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00

1 a Thomann Mica (2008) 18.50
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 b Vauthey Maxime (2008) 18.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00

1 c Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 10.00

2 Barbetta Julyan (2007) 18.25
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75

1 Brodard François (2008) 18.25
+ Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 9.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 a Goy Rowan (2007) 17.00
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

1 b Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 17.00
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 17.00
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Girard Noé (2009) 19.75

+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 10.00
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75

 
1 Mooser Eothenn (2009) 18.75

- Lehmann Jean (2010) 8.75
+ Golay Alexander (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Lehmann Jean (2010) 18.50

- Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.75
+ Ney Yanis (2010) 9.75

1 b Bongard Timéo (2009) 18.50
+ Ney Yanis (2010) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.50
+ Golay Alexander (2009) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 Golay Alexander (2009) 17.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

1 Ney Yanis (2010) 17.00
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50
o Lehmann Jean (2010) 8.50


